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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Teresa Nelson          ELITE          1/3       10:59        2:08       31:28        2:03       29:11     1:15:48
2     Karin Stender          ELITE          2/3       11:05        2:19       33:32        1:58       28:56     1:17:48
3     Alyson Littman         ELITE          3/3       14:21        2:29       35:19        2:05       26:44     1:20:56
4     Alina Brown            F2529         1/45       13:10        2:30       34:21        1:58       29:11     1:21:08
5     Nancy Abraham          F5054         1/30       14:13        3:13       35:55        2:11       28:53     1:24:24
6     Betsy Zoladz           F3034         1/59       14:58        2:42       35:20        1:45       31:43     1:26:26
7     Annemarie Hutson       F3034         2/59       13:28        2:50       37:06        1:59       31:19     1:26:40
8     Kristin Dorn           F3539         1/54       15:09        3:02       36:35        1:43       32:03     1:28:30
9     Jessica Cutler         F2529         2/45       14:20                   43:00        2:14       33:06     1:28:39
10    Serene Patton          F2529         3/45       14:39        3:02       36:17        2:12       33:15     1:29:23
11    Hillary Stibbard-Terre F4549         1/40       17:45        3:13       35:17        2:28       30:48     1:29:31
12    Katy Dougherty         F4549         2/40       15:15        3:15       36:01        2:15       33:19     1:30:03
13    Debbie Gallo           F5054         2/30       16:12        2:58       35:59        2:09       33:01     1:30:18
14    Naomi Prater           F2529         4/45       17:27        3:39       35:06        2:26       31:46     1:30:22
15    Jessi Nemens           F2529         5/45       15:40        2:59       36:36        2:15       33:19     1:30:47
16    Rhonda Jorgenson       F4044         1/50       20:35        2:47       35:30        2:42       29:41     1:31:14
17    Karen Jones            F5054         3/30       18:03        3:19       34:43        2:31       33:10     1:31:44
18    Lisa Wicklund          F4044         2/50       15:21        3:11       37:52        2:03       33:20     1:31:45
19    Susan Sires            F2529         6/45       17:05        3:17       39:56        1:44       29:48     1:31:48
20    Amanda Gylling         F2529         7/45       14:17        3:09       38:43        2:33       33:09     1:31:49
21    Maren Bisson           F3034         3/59       17:47        3:25       37:00        2:12       31:48     1:32:10
22    Sarah Bender           F3034         4/59       20:53        2:44       36:48        1:32       31:19     1:33:14
23    Kate Ravenscroft       F4044         3/50       14:52        3:37       37:34        2:34       34:48     1:33:23
24    Brook Braunschweig     F2024         1/14       17:52        3:56       38:54        2:10       30:40     1:33:31
25    Pamela Oconnor         F3539         2/54       15:36        4:07       37:53        2:25       33:36     1:33:36
26    Katherine Beirne       F3539         3/54       14:44        3:29       37:46        2:16       35:38     1:33:51
27    Amy Jones              F2529         8/45       16:17        3:24       38:21        2:09       33:52     1:34:01
28    MacKenzie Marrs        F1519          1/5       12:00        3:28       40:01        2:38       36:03     1:34:07
29    Kamelia Enzler         F3539         4/54       17:54        5:02       36:56        2:32       32:14     1:34:34
30    Annie Ravenscroft      F4044         4/50       14:58        4:07       39:36        2:16       33:48     1:34:42
31    Melissa Bertocchini    F3539         5/54       16:45        4:13       37:58        3:02       32:48     1:34:44
32    Laurie Sarver          F3539         6/54       17:23        3:42       38:22        2:06       33:27     1:34:58
33    Amy Powell             F3034         5/59       15:19        4:04       36:29        2:45       36:24     1:35:00
34    Jessica Culnane        F2024         2/14       14:27        3:08       45:07        2:08       30:15     1:35:03
35    Amy Weppler            F3034         6/59       15:18        4:01       37:39        1:39       36:42     1:35:17
36    Denise Lee             F4044         5/50       18:21        3:10       38:51        2:06       33:09     1:35:36
37    Lisa Switzer           F4044         6/50       18:43        3:28       38:09        2:12       33:13     1:35:43
38    Cheryl Tobie           F4044         7/50       16:48        3:48       38:07        2:05       35:05     1:35:52
39    Michelle Goheen        F2529         9/45       17:29        3:29       38:13        2:24       34:22     1:35:54
40    Kelsey Burns           F2024         3/14       16:02        3:38       39:22        2:58       34:28     1:36:27
41    Lora Bunch             F4549         3/40       16:34        4:01       37:58        3:17       34:42     1:36:30
42    Lisa Hurley            F4549         4/40       17:58        3:27       38:51        2:16       34:14     1:36:45
43    Shannon Casey          F2529        10/45       14:47        4:14       42:30        2:52       32:56     1:37:17
44    Renee Junod            F3539         7/54       20:11        3:09       38:03        2:43       33:20     1:37:23
45    Andrea Ray-Anderson    F4044         8/50       16:41        4:47       39:39        2:30       34:02     1:37:37
46    Yuko Kameoka           F3539         8/54       15:29        3:00       39:10        1:56       38:17     1:37:50
47    Lisa Cantalini         F3539         9/54       19:55        3:47       36:24        2:10       35:47     1:38:02
48    Carissa Croff          F2529        11/45       14:58        3:43       44:40        3:28       31:19     1:38:04
49    Heather Lang           F3034         7/59       19:54        4:50       36:30        4:18       32:44     1:38:13
50    Melissa Leyva-Brown    F4044         9/50       19:40        2:49       39:15        2:23       34:10     1:38:15
51    Blaire McCurry         F3034         8/59       18:01        3:47       41:48        1:29       33:27     1:38:30
52    Catherine Main         F5054         4/30       14:52        4:14       42:51        1:58       34:54     1:38:47
53    Mo Mittelstaedt        F5054         5/30       16:44        3:53       39:38        3:09       35:33     1:38:55
54    Rachel McDevitt        F3034         9/59       18:18        3:33       37:25        2:09       38:03     1:39:27
55    Clare Nance            F4044        10/50       16:13        4:12       39:55        3:12       36:00     1:39:31
56    Allison Kolp           F2529        12/45       13:16        4:01       36:27        2:37       43:20     1:39:39
57    Michele Vallor         F4549         5/40       17:27        3:29       38:46        2:49       37:32     1:40:01
58    Lisa Eyre              F4044        11/50       18:26        5:00       41:43        2:44       32:12     1:40:03
59    Julie Stevens          F3539        10/54       17:48        4:09       38:58        2:06       37:28     1:40:27
60    Bri Caldara            F2529        13/45       15:52        2:51       39:07        2:43       40:41     1:41:13
61    Rose Vanderhoff        F2024         4/14       16:32        4:29       40:52        3:05       36:20     1:41:16
62    Tana Kornachuk         F2529        14/45       23:25        3:58       40:34        2:32       30:55     1:41:22
63    Lottie Miller          F2529        15/45       18:19        3:15       38:09        2:31       39:15     1:41:28
64    Sheri Hancey           F5054         6/30       18:39        3:27       37:00        2:33       39:57     1:41:34
65    Lexy Relph             F3539        11/54       17:28        4:08       41:15        1:51       37:04     1:41:44
66    Briana Peck            F3539        12/54       17:00        4:24       40:24        1:59       38:00     1:41:45
67    Tami Connolley         F4044        12/50       18:41        4:40       40:10        2:34       35:58     1:42:01
68    Lisa Blauvelt          F4044        13/50       19:57        4:15       40:44        2:45       34:27     1:42:05
69    Jannat Gargi           F3539        13/54       22:52        3:29       40:04        1:44       34:04     1:42:11
70    Mary Jones             F2529        16/45       16:53        4:50       40:38        2:49       37:07     1:42:15
71    Kitty Ritzenthaler     F4549         6/40       19:00        4:10       38:05        3:54       37:14     1:42:22
72    Randi Phelps           F2024         5/14       20:13        4:07       39:56        2:53       35:21     1:42:28
73    Shanna Alvarez-Francoi F2529        17/45       18:45        4:34       40:37        3:13       35:22     1:42:29
74    Laura Inveen           F5054         7/30       16:45        3:42       39:48        4:45       37:32     1:42:30
75    Leea Brady             F2529        18/45       18:28        2:53       40:09        2:42       38:21     1:42:31
76    Michelle Haws          F4549         7/40       16:02        5:32       40:14        2:40       38:12     1:42:39
77    Christine Willems      F3034        10/59       14:02        4:08       41:05        2:15       41:14     1:42:42
78    Judy Fisher            F6064          1/3       22:31        3:54       40:48        2:30       33:22     1:43:03
79    Jacki Davis            F2529        19/45       17:39        3:41       41:51        2:49       37:07     1:43:05
80    Charlotte Essex        F3539        14/54       17:07        4:32       43:22        2:14       36:02     1:43:15
81    Jennifer Jewell        F3539        15/54       20:03        4:35       40:07        2:33       36:01     1:43:17
82    Stacy Meier            F4549         8/40       21:13        4:13       39:57        2:38       35:19     1:43:18
83    Heather Hoffman        F4549         9/40       14:09        5:55       45:46        2:17       35:32     1:43:38
84    Bonna Pak              F2024         6/14       13:22        4:04       48:50        3:25       34:01     1:43:40
85    Melissa Braddock       F3034        11/59       19:29        5:25       40:37        1:43       36:45     1:43:57
86    Amber Nordholm         F2024         7/14       20:07        3:36       40:15        3:40       36:46     1:44:23
87    Eiko Chinn             F3539        16/54       15:54        5:18       44:53        2:44       35:41     1:44:28
88    Tawnya Mason           F2529        20/45       18:00        3:54       40:06        3:00       39:35     1:44:32
89    Jill Hudson            F4549        10/40       20:21        3:41       41:35        2:23       36:41     1:44:38
90    Patrice Baber          F4044        14/50       19:51        4:48       40:37        2:26       37:06     1:44:45
91    Terri Culver           F5559         1/12       18:18        3:32       43:26        2:12       37:37     1:45:02
92    Beth Bagne             F3034        12/59       20:20        5:33       39:40        3:13       36:29     1:45:13
93    Shawn Colello          F3539        17/54       17:55        4:45       43:42        2:38       36:19     1:45:17
94    Shannon Manley         F3539        18/54       17:37        5:16       40:13        2:54       39:20     1:45:18
95    Beth Johnson           F4044        15/50       23:48        4:17       41:49        1:38       34:27     1:45:57
96    Katy Horan             F3539        19/54       14:58        3:54       45:07        2:07       40:04     1:46:08
97    Tricia Budd            F4549        11/40       18:15        4:50       40:10        3:05       40:10     1:46:27
98    Hillary Wiebe          F3034        13/59       20:44        4:04       41:58        1:57       37:46     1:46:28
99    Christina Jung         F2529        21/45       19:06        3:57       41:32        2:51       39:12     1:46:35
100   Jeanie Arnold          F3539        20/54       17:56        4:58       42:07        2:42       39:22     1:47:03
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Chelsea Newby          F3034        14/59       21:11        5:54       44:16        1:44       34:10     1:47:13
102   Pam Thomas             TRIUM         1/16       16:44        4:06       46:53        2:51       36:50     1:47:21
103   Jillian Boyle          F2529        22/45       16:52        3:29       44:24        2:32       40:17     1:47:32
104   Shelley Severson       F3034        15/59       23:10        6:37       40:30        3:27       33:53     1:47:34
105   Julie Schilling        F3034        16/59       20:24        3:01       41:40        2:15       40:21     1:47:38
106   Karen Lissy            F3539        21/54       17:53        4:10       41:41        2:48       41:34     1:48:04
107   Jacqueline Klug        F3034        17/59       17:52        4:51       40:30        3:01       41:56     1:48:08
108   Jan Howard             F3034        18/59       18:17        3:52       41:03        2:27       42:33     1:48:10
109   Christiana Kenny       F3539        22/54       18:20        4:51       41:34        3:13       40:25     1:48:22
110   Lee Spencer            F4549        12/40       17:36        4:17       38:33        4:05       43:55     1:48:25
111   Breeze Braunschweig    F2529        23/45       20:47        4:18       44:56        2:20       36:28     1:48:47
112   Wendy Chamberlin       F3034        19/59       19:35        5:31       41:05        2:49       39:56     1:48:54
113   Colleen Coyle          F4044        16/50       18:24        4:09       43:37        2:56       39:52     1:48:55
114   Colleen Spinharney     F4044        17/50       18:21        4:44       41:48        2:47       41:26     1:49:03
115   Sally Kentch           F5054         8/30       21:06        6:27       40:20        3:06       38:27     1:49:24
116   Sandy Poliachik        F4044        18/50       16:09        6:42       42:00        6:15       38:20     1:49:24
117   Lynette Harder         F4044        19/50       25:03        6:37       39:04        3:11       35:35     1:49:28
118   Mindy Fohn             F4549        13/40       20:32        5:47       42:00        2:32       38:41     1:49:31
119   Jeanette Lasserre      F3034        20/59       19:13        4:12       42:09        2:29       41:46     1:49:48
120   Jane McGehee           F4044        20/50       16:46        4:56       49:00        2:01       37:08     1:49:49
121   Jennifer Hulse         F3034        21/59       17:48        4:10       44:41        1:53       41:28     1:49:57
122   Lori Van Slyke         F4549        14/40       18:51        4:30       42:18        3:11       41:11     1:49:59
123   Daria Kurkjy           F4549        15/40       22:24        3:34       40:08        2:55       41:00     1:50:00
124   Julie Church           F3034        22/59       20:19        5:44       41:23        3:07       39:38     1:50:10
125   Karen Barnett          F3034        23/59       17:43        4:56       46:22        4:33       36:43     1:50:16
126   Becky Darby            TRIUM         2/16       16:20        7:36       41:42        4:41       39:59     1:50:16
127   Cathy Leishman         TRIUM         3/16       19:05        4:50       41:41        4:43       39:59     1:50:16
128   Alison Woods           F3034        24/59       15:22        4:24       41:21        3:08       46:10     1:50:23
129   Leslie Welshimer       F2024         8/14       25:09        5:32       37:42        3:04       39:01     1:50:26
130   Jeany Larsen           F1519          2/5       19:11        4:18       47:21        2:31       37:10     1:50:29
131   Kim Hutchinson         F4044        21/50       19:45        6:09       40:14        4:49       39:36     1:50:31
132   Heather Wilson-Mccarty F3034        25/59       23:30        5:50       40:11        3:59       37:05     1:50:33
133   Kate Wertin            F2529        24/45       17:21        4:32       41:54        3:07       43:48     1:50:41
134   Leann Nester           F5054         9/30       19:04        5:25       39:20        3:44       43:13     1:50:45
135   Martha Gibney          F2529        25/45       16:44        4:34       41:45        5:03       42:47     1:50:53
136   Cheryl Clark           F5054        10/30       21:55        7:15       42:21        2:44       36:40     1:50:53
137   Emily Bliss            F2024         9/14       24:05        4:19       40:15        3:23       38:53     1:50:53
138   April Boyd             F5054        11/30       21:45        4:35       39:30        2:58       42:18     1:51:05
139   Kathryn Soucy          TRIUM         4/16       21:35        5:06       40:43        4:48       38:55     1:51:05
140   Merrill Shattuck       F2529        26/45       22:55        5:54       41:01        3:21       38:11     1:51:20
141   Amy Klosterman         F3034        26/59       27:08        4:11       43:45        2:44       33:43     1:51:29
142   April Gleason          F2529        27/45       17:20        3:46       41:11        4:19       44:56     1:51:30
143   Cheryl Truscott        F5559         2/12       16:01        5:56       45:09        4:16       40:22     1:51:41
144   Jessica Libolt         F2529        28/45       18:03        6:28       43:12        2:51       41:13     1:51:46
145   Vinette Tichi          F5559         3/12       18:48        3:45       43:08        3:45       42:32     1:51:56
146   Natalie Delbrueck      F4549        16/40       16:23        4:02       44:25        2:44       44:29     1:52:01
147   Suzanne Lopez          F3539        23/54       20:31        4:14       44:51        2:22       40:07     1:52:03
148   Molly Heath            FAMIL         1/17       19:09        5:47       45:06        2:40       39:22     1:52:03
149   Elizabeth Humphreys    F4549        17/40       19:06        6:48       42:19        3:31       40:37     1:52:19
150   Jennifer Berlin        F5054        12/30       21:18        4:59       42:16        2:46       41:03     1:52:21
151   Karin Anderson         F4044        22/50       22:02        4:58       44:31        3:29       37:25     1:52:23
152   Marie Nord             F3539        24/54       21:32        3:40       45:01        2:06       40:27     1:52:44
153   April Holland          F2529        29/45       19:04        4:29       41:25        3:11       44:52     1:52:59
154   Amy Chilcote           F4549        18/40       20:08        4:54       45:43        2:56       39:22     1:53:01
155   Carol Christensen      F5054        13/30       27:58        4:12       36:00        2:02       43:00     1:53:10
156   Teresa Falavigna       F3034        27/59       18:16        3:27       44:10        2:09       45:18     1:53:19
157   Jessica Uhler          F3034        28/59       17:50        5:20       45:38        3:21       41:16     1:53:24
158   Melissa Marszalek      TRIUM         5/16       15:37        4:23       40:31        3:54       49:05     1:53:28
159   Cheryl Skoda           F5054        14/30       19:50        3:58       44:21        2:46       42:56     1:53:48
160   Bridget Casey          F3034        29/59       13:34        5:20       48:54        2:30       43:40     1:53:56
161   Cheryl Jones           F4044        23/50       20:41        5:33       45:26        4:42       37:39     1:54:00
162   Julie Schaller         F4044        24/50       22:07        4:25       41:16        3:09       43:12     1:54:08
163   Karen Strickland       F4549        19/40       19:37        5:36       42:59        3:16       42:43     1:54:09
164   Leslie Minor           F5054        15/30       22:52        4:35       40:56        3:17       42:34     1:54:12
165   Kathleen Pease         F4549        20/40       18:36        6:16       44:23        5:11       39:51     1:54:15
166   Mary Smulski           F5054        16/30       23:40        3:41       42:55        2:25       41:37     1:54:16
167   Alison Aylesworth      F3034        30/59       16:00        5:33       43:30        2:16       47:03     1:54:20
168   Bronwyn Rogers         F3539        25/54       18:29        5:17       43:02        2:48       45:06     1:54:40
169   Ali Upsahl             F2529        30/45       18:13        4:56       48:22        2:15       41:05     1:54:49
170   Rebecca Wade           F5054        17/30       16:12        5:06       43:49        3:00       46:49     1:54:55
171   Terrina Marchant       F4044        25/50       22:36        4:01       42:57        2:16       43:09     1:54:57
172   Catherine Johnson      F3034        31/59       16:58        4:13       47:46        2:56       43:06     1:54:57
173   Brigitte Parsons       F4549        21/40       23:23        3:56       42:50        3:09       41:43     1:55:00
174   Dianne Brown           F5559         4/12       22:04        5:26       44:37        3:02       39:53     1:55:00
175   Sarah Warrick          F3034        32/59       24:50        4:09       43:54        3:11       39:05     1:55:08
176   Jeannette Wake         F3539        26/54       19:53        6:12       47:54        3:05       38:13     1:55:16
177   Chelsey McKnight       F2024        10/14       19:52        5:16       44:58        2:31       42:42     1:55:16
178   Heather Campbell       F3034        33/59       23:31        4:43       40:22        2:15       44:30     1:55:18
179   Kelly Burton           F4044        26/50       21:18        4:02       50:21        2:25       37:17     1:55:22
180   Shanna Hanft-Rife      F3539        27/54       21:09        4:27       48:55        2:08       39:05     1:55:42
181   Pat Kirschbaum         F4044        27/50       20:43        6:06       43:44        3:05       42:07     1:55:43
182   Victoria Feist         F3539        28/54       24:20        3:56       44:13        1:59       41:21     1:55:48
183   Gena Beyrouty          F3539        29/54       22:02        4:00       44:28        1:59       43:21     1:55:48
184   Dianna Frick           F3034        34/59       20:22        5:16       44:29        2:31       43:38     1:56:14
185   Angela Christensen     F3539        30/54       21:14        4:42       50:00        2:18       38:02     1:56:15
186   Cindy Maki             F2529        31/45       21:22        5:13       47:10        3:30       39:13     1:56:27
187   Lisa McAllister        F3539        31/54       26:22        4:49       42:47        2:39       39:55     1:56:29
188   Jennifer Nyberg        F3539        32/54       22:39        5:16       43:39        2:40       42:21     1:56:32
189   Fern Barrick           F4549        22/40       22:56        4:57       40:28        4:47       43:26     1:56:32
190   Tracy Boyd             F4044        28/50       21:30        5:25       42:31        3:55       43:22     1:56:40
191   Judy Ziemer            F6064          2/3       18:02        5:20       45:18        4:06       44:06     1:56:50
192   Missy Hutton           F2529        32/45       23:27        4:57       43:46        4:08       40:34     1:56:50
193   Laurence Welch         F6064          3/3       24:47        5:17       47:11        2:56       36:45     1:56:54
194   Linda Nichols          TRIUM         6/16       22:25        4:24       44:21        2:55       42:52     1:56:55
195   April Wiese            F4044        29/50       22:43        4:20       45:18        2:12       42:27     1:56:58
196   Rachel Hoover          F3034        35/59       20:45        5:22       47:00        3:42       40:26     1:57:13
197   Laura Monahan          F4044        30/50       19:41        5:11       42:30        3:35       46:21     1:57:16
198   Jaime Crocker          F3034        36/59       23:50        5:14       43:17        2:53       42:10     1:57:22
199   Darcy Webb             F3539        33/54       19:23        5:31       46:12        2:16       44:07     1:57:28
200   Rachel Thompson        F3034        37/59       21:19        4:08       46:20        1:54       43:54     1:57:34
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201   Lisa Black             F4044        31/50       21:24        6:12       44:40        2:24       43:16     1:57:54
202   Lynn Yarnall           F5559         5/12       20:33        7:40       40:44        3:52       45:09     1:57:56
203   Ida Ottesen            F3034        38/59       25:05        4:37       46:11        2:34       39:33     1:57:58
204   Jennifer Lehman        F4549        23/40       18:57        8:05       42:44        6:42       41:45     1:58:11
205   Kimberly McDonald      F3539        34/54       20:59        4:18       45:44        3:06       44:18     1:58:24
206   Mary Ann Mason         F4044        32/50       19:05        4:47       45:51        2:55       45:52     1:58:28
207   Denise Barwick         F3539        35/54       20:06        4:15       45:23        2:00       46:46     1:58:29
208   Siobhan Piechowski     F2529        33/45       26:04        6:00       46:08        3:51       36:55     1:58:57
209   Heather Finerty        F3034        39/59       20:34        3:47       48:49        1:57       44:03     1:59:09
210   Sarah Osmer            FAMIL         2/17       20:29        3:08       48:33        3:05       43:58     1:59:11
211   Set Thach              F2529        34/45       31:09        3:42       43:51        3:00       37:34     1:59:14
212   Anne Frantilla         F5054        18/30       21:56        7:36       43:25        3:34       42:46     1:59:15
213   Paula Correll          F3034        40/59       20:38        6:05       48:42        3:44       40:23     1:59:30
214   Brenda McCracken       F3539        36/54       20:05        4:45       44:16        2:25       48:03     1:59:31
215   Juli Gooch             F5054        19/30       20:17        4:40       44:34        3:46       46:19     1:59:34
216   Maureen Boyd           F4549        24/40       18:17        4:05       44:52        2:53       49:31     1:59:37
217   Judy Rose              F4549        25/40       16:47        6:03       44:56        4:43       47:09     1:59:37
218   Susan Ross             F5559         6/12       22:07        5:16       46:32        3:05       42:52     1:59:50
219   Minette Arango         F3034        41/59       24:49        4:18       44:47        1:44       44:23     1:59:59
220   Tiffany Stimmel        F3034        42/59       22:29        5:41       44:39        3:00       44:23     2:00:10
221   Mara Fiksdal           F3034        43/59       16:29        5:09       45:51        2:26       50:17     2:00:11
222   Mary Ann Callahan      F4044        33/50       21:11        6:04       44:22        1:55       46:42     2:00:12
223   Lisa Hope              F4549        26/40       23:02        6:32       46:52        2:57       40:57     2:00:18
224   Kellie Lamb            F3539        37/54       17:36        5:58       48:04        3:17       45:30     2:00:22
225   Sherryl Christie-Biers TRIUM         7/16       17:25       10:27       40:10        6:44       45:39     2:00:24
226   Lynn Hicks             TRIUM         8/16       22:56        4:56       43:16        3:39       45:39     2:00:24
227   Valerie Varin          F4549        27/40       23:13        5:39       46:58        3:03       41:51     2:00:42
228   Andrea Dahlman         FAMIL         3/17       19:31        4:04       49:20        2:41       45:12     2:00:45
229   Jane Naekel-Snider     F5054        20/30       22:36        6:30       49:43        4:34       37:25     2:00:45
230   Stepanie Van Driel     F2529        35/45       29:24        3:32       43:36        2:12       42:42     2:01:24
231   Tali Roth              F3034        44/59       20:46        6:35       47:29        2:10       45:21     2:02:20
232   Shannon Cortez         F3539        38/54       24:09        4:46       40:29        2:18       50:48     2:02:28
233   Sarah Kaufmann-Fink    F2024        11/14       18:02        4:44       49:37        3:24       46:45     2:02:30
234   Kara Ostby             FAMIL         4/17       20:30        7:00       42:32        9:36       43:04     2:02:39
235   Susan Donahoe          FAMIL         5/17       20:30        7:02       42:25        9:41       43:04     2:02:39
236   Kim O'Connor           F3539        39/54       22:05        7:31       47:43        2:16       43:11     2:02:43
237   Cindy Bokitch          F4549        28/40       23:40        7:15       47:55        3:38       40:49     2:03:15
238   Laurie Foster          F3539        40/54       21:19        4:48       48:25        1:52       46:55     2:03:18
239   Milena Cukierman       F2529        36/45       19:21        7:59       44:27        4:30       47:03     2:03:18
240   Kelsey Cox             F2529        37/45       19:22        8:00       44:28        4:28       47:05     2:03:21
241   Amy Groncznack         F3539        41/54       21:31        6:14       51:55        3:40       40:56     2:04:14
242   Kirstin Piquette       F3539        42/54       20:19        5:34       44:34        2:21       51:28     2:04:15
243   Liz Azose              F5559         7/12       23:24        4:36       51:57        3:01       41:24     2:04:19
244   Stacey Solie           F3034        45/59       21:19       11:36       42:11        9:55       39:25     2:04:24
245   Jenny Mae Rulff        F3034        46/59       22:51       10:03       42:50        9:17       39:51     2:04:50
246   Allison Warren         F4549        29/40       21:57        5:48       45:29        3:35       48:07     2:04:53
247   Robin Luckey           F4044        34/50       18:58        6:24       51:52        2:20       45:26     2:04:58
248   Shirley Zhang          F4044        35/50       20:31        5:19       50:30        2:51       45:59     2:05:08
249   Melissa Pulliam        F2529        38/45       25:03        5:41       45:27        3:36       45:24     2:05:09
250   Janet Saunderson       F5054        21/30       26:01        4:42       48:22        2:55       43:15     2:05:14
251   Kimberly Hay           F3034        47/59       24:39        4:46       40:08        3:02       53:03     2:05:38
252   Jamie Frank            F3034        48/59       21:44        7:45       53:38        1:57       40:50     2:05:51
253   Sue Frederickson       F4549        30/40       19:03        7:24       48:40        4:42       46:43     2:06:29
254   Alicia Silva           FAMIL         6/17       19:26        3:53       46:54        2:29       53:51     2:06:31
255   Sheila Mattos          F4044        36/50       19:45        4:26       50:52        3:58       47:44     2:06:42
256   Tara Glackin-Coley     F4044        37/50       19:53        6:21       43:34        2:45       54:17     2:06:48
257   Caryl Zenker           F4549        31/40       18:59        6:24       49:09        4:03       48:31     2:07:04
258   Katie Kahle            F2529        39/45       25:02        6:16       42:30        5:11       48:08     2:07:06
259   Brenda Lasorsa         FAMIL         7/17       20:54        7:53       43:21        4:30       50:31     2:07:08
260   Margaret Smithsund     F5054        22/30       20:04        5:45       51:53        4:19       45:19     2:07:17
261   Anne Trench            F5559         8/12       21:53        5:51       49:20        4:19       46:10     2:07:31
262   Shawna Kelly           F3034        49/59       21:37        8:20       47:19        5:31       44:49     2:07:35
263   Christine Lott         F4044        38/50       24:13        4:35       49:18        2:34       47:26     2:08:04
264   Karen Haynes           TRIUM         9/16       20:53        3:55       47:27        3:14       53:04     2:08:31
265   Kari Knowles           F3034        50/59       22:30        6:59       47:05        2:33       49:31     2:08:35
266   Rebecca Gorodetzer     F2529        40/45       17:37        4:05     1:04:35        2:52       39:38     2:08:45
267   Rita Hagan             FAMIL         8/17       22:38        5:56       49:30        5:54       45:05     2:09:01
268   Nancy Fasoldt          FAMIL         9/17       19:20        8:58       48:50        6:50       45:06     2:09:02
269   Laura Osborn           F4549        32/40       23:47        5:44       47:24        3:19       49:14     2:09:26
270   Rebecca Cooper         F3034        51/59       18:47        7:16       48:22        3:42       51:34     2:09:39
271   Bethany Smith          F3034        52/59       34:15        6:23       43:55        2:20       43:16     2:10:09
272   Shelby Parkin          F1519          3/5       19:45        6:55       52:25        2:59       48:14     2:10:16
273   Cindy Chavigny         F4044        39/50       22:16        8:15       49:01        3:21       47:28     2:10:19
274   Jillian Rutherford     F4044        40/50       23:46        7:08       47:55        2:49       48:45     2:10:22
275   Marianne Medlang       F2024        12/14       24:03        5:50       49:41        3:19       47:38     2:10:29
276   M Rivkin               F4044        41/50       20:07        4:11       53:05        2:16       50:54     2:10:31
277   Anna Strahm            F2024        13/14       18:39        5:48       51:26        4:25       50:15     2:10:31
278   Tami Niccum            F3539        43/54       20:57        6:29       53:26        4:55       44:49     2:10:33
279   Tricia Thomson         F4549        33/40       19:22        4:42       43:12        4:18       59:32     2:11:04
280   Debbie Barlow          F5559         9/12       27:39        5:11       46:34        3:22       48:23     2:11:08
281   Cheryl Brooten         F5054        23/30       27:09        6:26       53:34        2:24       42:13     2:11:43
282   Mary Nelson            F2529        41/45       18:45        5:56       57:16        5:43       44:25     2:12:02
283   Stacie Anderson        F2529        42/45       18:41        7:04       47:07        4:44       54:29     2:12:02
284   Rebecca Lavalleur      F2529        43/45       21:26        4:39       47:33        4:11       54:29     2:12:17
285   Kara Burton            F4044        42/50       19:18        6:04       52:32        3:18       51:07     2:12:18
286   Heather Rader          F3539        44/54       22:22        6:48       52:47        3:58       46:36     2:12:30
287   Tiphanie Anderson      F4044        43/50       23:39        7:03       55:35        4:15       42:07     2:12:37
288   Carrie Peters          F3539        45/54       22:55        6:23       51:36        5:20       46:46     2:12:59
289   Barbara Catlett        F4044        44/50       22:33        8:19       50:29        2:51       48:53     2:13:03
290   Sally Beard            F5054        24/30       17:07        6:53       50:02        4:24       54:47     2:13:12
291   Alison Thomas          F3034        53/59       22:03        4:59       57:16        2:22       46:38     2:13:16
292   Lidija Grazulis        F3034        54/59       25:54        9:08       49:25        4:08       44:59     2:13:33
293   Theresa Murray         F3034        55/59       23:49        5:31       58:09        3:02       43:31     2:14:01
294   Tamara Rogers          F4044        45/50       22:21        5:06       56:02        3:31       47:06     2:14:05
295   Johanna Taylor         F2529        44/45       28:05        5:30       49:41        3:52       47:13     2:14:19
296   Katie Currier          F3034        56/59       20:21        4:29       49:41        4:52       55:38     2:15:00
297   Lynne Sandilands       F3539        46/54       17:35        6:43       50:06        4:01       56:48     2:15:12
298   Jane Heinze            FAMIL        10/17       23:50        8:57       50:38        7:39       45:17     2:16:19
299   Kelli Goodloe          FAMIL        11/17       24:27        6:48       54:42        5:08       45:16     2:16:19
300   Judy Ajay              F5054        25/30       28:12        9:12       53:48       10:40       34:34     2:16:24
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301   Julie Van Stralen      F1519          4/5       19:19        5:34       57:46        3:52       50:27     2:16:57
302   Karin Olson            F3539        47/54       23:47        5:24       52:40        4:29       50:53     2:17:11
303   Lisa O'Leary           F3539        48/54       27:42        8:14       46:54        5:14       49:36     2:17:38
304   Malva Slachowitz       F4549        34/40       20:18        6:45       46:45        3:43     1:00:12     2:17:42
305   Pamela Cantalini       F4044        46/50       19:33        5:05       49:26        3:39     1:00:06     2:17:46
306   Sue Sutherland-Hanson  F5054        26/30       29:07        9:49       49:30        4:24       45:05     2:17:53
307   Grace Heinze           FAMIL        12/17       29:01        6:03       45:45       10:15       46:59     2:18:01
308   Robyn Guy              F4044        47/50       37:22        7:24       41:06        4:02       48:16     2:18:08
309   Noreen Olson           F4044        48/50       37:22        7:24       41:17        3:51       48:17     2:18:09
310   Lucy Lauterbach        F5559        10/12       23:34        8:26       51:53        5:01       49:39     2:18:31
311   Sally Stephens         F6569          1/1                               46:13        7:50       54:26     2:18:51
312   Kathleen Hunter        FAMIL        13/17       22:45        7:18       46:40        7:46       54:45     2:19:12
313   Barbara Ulsund         FAMIL        14/17       23:08        6:54       46:42        7:42       54:47     2:19:12
314   Marilyn Compton        FAMIL        15/17       21:41        8:23       50:26        4:00       54:43     2:19:12
315   Patrice Welch          F3539        49/54       27:01        7:27       50:56        2:47       51:06     2:19:14
316   Deborah Fleming        F5559        11/12       30:34        8:20     1:00:43        3:14       36:55     2:19:45
317   Elizabeth Mattox       F3034        57/59       20:38        4:48       51:11        3:24     1:00:26     2:20:26
318   Lzady Culver           F5559        12/12       28:26        6:49       37:48        3:49     1:03:46     2:20:35
319   Susan Stewart          TRIUM        10/16       24:18        6:29       48:02        6:10       56:05     2:21:02
320   Bryn Parish            F4044        49/50       19:16        5:04       58:04        5:11       53:53     2:21:27
321   Jane Buck              F4549        35/40       31:25        6:51       48:31        5:16       49:33     2:21:34
322   Lacey Ethier           F2024        14/14       15:43        6:03       59:54        6:45       53:16     2:21:39
323   Pam Fleming            FAMIL        16/17       23:13        6:04       44:22        6:14     1:02:29     2:22:19
324   Yvonne O'Leary         F5054        27/30       29:11        6:38       45:24        6:24       57:14     2:24:50
325   Lisa Clayton           F4549        36/40       18:31        5:56     1:09:08        5:20       46:03     2:24:57
326   Caroline Sullivan      F2529        45/45       19:19        8:00       50:58        3:58     1:05:28     2:27:41
327   Evelyn Bravata         TRIUM        11/16       21:44        4:59     1:02:01        4:03       56:02     2:28:47
328   Moira Bradshaw         F5054        28/30       24:54        5:09       53:21        3:07     1:02:31     2:28:59
329   Jane Towle             F4549        37/40       22:11        9:55       54:40        5:11       57:19     2:29:14
330   Kirstin Wilson         F3539        50/54       21:53        4:41     1:02:16        3:03       57:28     2:29:20
331   Denise Falette         F5054        29/30       20:38       14:25       53:45        5:27       55:19     2:29:33
332   Lucy Ellis             TRIUM        12/16       28:09        8:25       49:33        9:57       54:45     2:30:47
333   Sue Long               TRIUM        13/16       28:45        8:59       56:47        6:54       49:33     2:30:54
334   Jean Ciesynski         F4549        38/40       21:29        6:15     1:09:00        4:13       50:34     2:31:30
335   Sarah Murphy-Cook      FAMIL        17/17       23:12        9:38       57:02       10:40       51:19     2:31:50
336   Bonnie Rosenbloom      F3539        51/54       18:57        6:08     1:02:41        2:03     1:03:42     2:33:31
337   Polly Peterson         F3034        58/59       31:45        5:56       56:06        2:43       57:10     2:33:39
338   Marete Eadie           F4044        50/50       27:32        5:30       57:28        2:08     1:01:11     2:33:46
339   Lori Montgomery        F3539        52/54       25:18        7:30       56:37        3:00     1:02:43     2:35:07
340   Loogpla Cowden         F4549        39/40       27:29        5:08     1:00:40        3:07       59:29     2:35:50
341   Jackie Parkin          F4549        40/40       27:16       10:58     1:14:18        7:27       36:45     2:36:42
342   Alexandria Ellis       F1519          5/5       24:38        6:03     1:02:41        4:22     1:02:31     2:40:13
343    Unknown - See Timer                  0/0       24:38        6:02     1:02:44        4:20     1:02:31     2:40:14
344   Nancy McFarlane        F5054        30/30       29:14        9:47     1:02:56        4:37       55:42     2:42:13
345   Dawn Proffitt-Schrag   F3539        53/54       24:00        5:50       56:17        5:54     1:15:31     2:47:31
346   Jennifer Ritchie       F3539        54/54       31:05        7:17     1:09:22        3:54     1:01:13     2:52:50
347   Beth Prichard          TRIUM        14/16       22:02       14:16       48:47       21:33     1:10:16     2:56:52
348   Stacey Dickinson       TRIUM        15/16       27:45        8:35       52:16       18:00     1:10:19     2:56:52
349   Maryanne Kobylka       TRIUM        16/16       27:46        8:33     1:05:43        4:34     1:10:19     2:56:53
350   Rachel Chiavaras       F3034        59/59       40:42        7:09     1:02:07        4:40     1:12:44     3:07:21
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